ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
 F 3 F A -  P   0 5 0
020:Meters
050:Meters
V: 4.5 PVC cable (option)
P: 4.5 PUR cable (standard)
WXXXX: Special order with cable
FA:Female,Straight cable socket
FC:Female,Angle cable socket
F3: M8 3Pin connector
F4: M8 4Pin connector
CABLE LENGTHCABLE LENGTH
CABLE MATERIALCABLE MATERIAL
SERIES OF CONNECTORSERIES OF CONNECTOR
TYPE OF CONNECTORTYPE OF CONNECTOR
4
113
P67
20~80
0V AC/DC
LACK
4
TYPE OF CONTACT
NUMBER OF CONTACTS
RATED VOLTAGE
RATED CURRENT
CONTACT MATERIAL
CONTACT BEARER MATERIAL
HOUSING MATERIAL
HOUSING COLOR
CABLE MATERIAL
CABLE COLOR
CABLE CONDUCTOR
CIRCUIT
LED COLOR
PROTECTION CLASS(IEC60529)
TEMPERATURE RANGE
P67
24AWG
MODEL
CHARACTERISTICS
FEMALE PINOUT
1:Brown
3:Blue
4:Black
1:Brown
2:White
3:Blue
4:Black
0V AC/DC
3A
Brass with Gold plate
A
P
LACK
PVC
Grey
PVC
Grey
PUR
Black
PUR
Black
P67
4
13
2
M8    CIRCULAR CONNECTOR
CABLE LENGTH
CABLE MATERIAL
SERIES OF CONNECTOR
TYPE OF CONNECTOR
4
31
2
31
4
F3FA- _ _
F3FC- _ _
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSIONDIMENSION
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSION
F4FA- _ _
F4FC- _ _
CONDUCTOR COLORS
andreas
adress
andreas
hemomatik logga